
Proposed Budget - October 1, 2025 to September 30, 2026

EXPENSES 2025-26

Administration 9,000.00

Bank Charge 100.00

Building Improvements 5,000.00

Depreciation Rreport (due 2027 - every 3 years) 0.00

Dryer Vent Cleaning (every year) 500.00

Eavestrough Cleaning (every year) 500.00

Electrical Planning Report (due Dec 31 2028) 0.00

Electricity 400.00

Insurance 13,500.00

Landscaping Improvements 3,000.00

Landscaping Labour 4,400.00

Painting / staining of decks (due again 2030) 1,000.00

Replace Light Standard (needed this year) 1,000.00

Membership - VISOA 80.00

Office Supplies 100.00

Snow Removal & Supplies 1,000.00

Pest Control 600.00

Tree trimming (due again 2030 - every 5 years?) 0.00

Waste Removal 5,000.00

Water, Sewage 6,300.00

Window cleaning (due again 2028 - every 3 years?) 0.00

Window repairs / replacements (Unit 12) 4,470.00

TOTAL PROPOSED EXPENSES 55,950.00

Transfer to CRF @ 10% 5,595.00

GRAND TOTAL 61,545.00



Unit Yearly Monthly Monthly

Entitlement Strata Fees Strata Fees Fees Rounded

Unit 1 720.00 4,431.24 369.27 369.00   Unit 1

Unit 2 720.00 4,431.24 369.27 369.00   Unit 2

Unit 3 892.00 5,489.81 457.48 457.00   Unit 3

Unit 4 892.00 5,489.81 457.48 457.00   Unit 4

Unit 5 742.00 4,566.64 380.55 381.00   Unit 5

Unit 6 747.00 4,597.41 383.12 383.00   Unit 6

Unit 7 914.00 5,625.21 468.77 469.00   Unit 7

Unit 8 929.00 5,717.53 476.46 476.00   Unit 8

Unit 9 847.00 5,212.86 434.41 434.00   Unit 9

Unit 10 847.00 5,212.86 434.41 434.00   Unit 10

Unit 11 875.00 5,385.19 448.77 449.00   Unit 11

Unit 12 875.00 5,385.19 448.77 449.00   Unit 12

10,000.00 61,545.00 5,128.75 5,129.00



Landscaping Improvements budgeted vs Actual

Budgeted 3,110.00

Actual 5,194.33        (5,041.50 -tree trimming)

-2,084.33

Buulding Improvements budgeted vs Actual

Budgeted 11,000.00

Pending Windows - Unit 7

Deck repair Unit 7 800.00

Painting / staining of decks 6,615.00

Parking lot repair 4,000.00

Actual to date 3,312.95

14,727.95

-3,727.95



-2,084.33

-3,727.95

-5,812.28


